
Supervisor Phone Email Area Key

Christian Macknovitz 432-466-4731 christian.macknovitz@utiliquest.com 1

Van Johnson 443-401-9098 van.johnson@utiliquest.com 2

Mike Yang 301-310-1061 michael.yang@utiliquest.com 3

Keith Simmons 443-790-0060 keith.simmons@utiliquest.com 4

Robert Scott-Coples 443-786-5364 robert.scott-coples@utiliquest.com 5

Mike Day 443-786-3641 thomas.day@utiliquest.com 6
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443-786-3863

Email
Brian.Koontz@utiliquest.com

Chelsea.Coonrad@utiliquest.com
Jeremy.Porter@utiliquest.com
Jobani.Linares@utiliquest.com

Arthur.Richardson@Utiliquest.com
Raymond.Donley@utiliquest.com

Number
432-466-4724
202-336-4857
443-826-4800
432-466-3923
443-786-3651
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Supervisor
Brian Koontz

Chelsea Coonrad
Jeremy Porter
Jobani Linares

Arthur Richardson
Raymond Donley
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1
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1 Temp Sup N/A N/A
2 Michael Medley 443-790-6535 michael.medley@utiliquest.com
3 Chris Richey 240-507-3879 chris.richey@utiliquest.com
4 Michael Figgins 443-477-1823 michael.figgins@utiliquest.com
5 Alfred Sadaka 443-571-7286 alfred.sadaka@utiliquest.com
6 Kevin Dungan 443-786-7838 kevin.dungan@utiliquest.com
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